MULTIFORMAT LINEAR MACHINE FOR SELF-ADHESIVE LABEL
•	 The	MLPB-3000	machine	is	designed	for	self-adhesive	labelling	of	multiformat	containers	such	as	cylindricals,
	 flat	&	oval	surfaces	with	total	precision.
•	 Possibility	to	place	front	and	back	label	on	the	container.
•	 NOVEXX	labelling	heads.
•	 Maximum	output	of	5,000	containers	/	hour,	according	to	format.
•	 ORBITER	container	centring	system.
•	 Machine	designed	for	the food, pharma, personal	care & chemical	sectors.
MLPB-3000
Pol.	Ind.	Can	Carner	•	Terra	Alta,	43.
08211	Castellar	del	Vallès	(Barcelona)	•	Spain
Tel.	+34	937	142	814	•	etima@etima.es	•	www.etima.es
OPTIONAL PARAMETERS
INFEED TRANSFER BELTS THREE-PHASE MOTORISATION
LABEL MARKING Market standard.
CYLINDRICAL CONTAINER FLATTENING GROUP 2 rollers against belt / 2 rollers against motorised cylinder
MOTORISED FLATTENING ROLLER GROUP 2 motorised flattening rollers
ORBITAL FLATTENING GROUP According to client’s requirements.
CONTROL AND/OR VERIFICATION SYSTEMS According to requirement
REJECTION SYSTEM According to requirement
PARAMETERS
MACHINE MOTORISATION SERVO/THREE PHASE
LABELLING HEADS NOVEXX/ETIMA
OUTPUT 5.000 CONTAINERS/HOUR, ACCORdINg TO fORMAT.
LABEL COIL SIZE INT ø:76mm EXT. MAX. ø: 300mm
LABEL SIZE According to labeller configuration up to ( 110mm or 160mm or 230mm)
LABEL TYPE OPAqUE/TRANSPARENT SElf-AdHESIVE
CONTAINER TYPE OVAl & flAT SURfACES ANd CylINdRICAl.
CONTAINER DIMENSIONS Up to Ø100mm and 300mm high.
ELECTRIC POWER 3Kw
VOLTAGE 400V+N+PE/ 230V+N+PE  50-60Hz
STANDARD ELECTRIC MATERIAL SIEMENS
Pol.	Ind.	Can	Carner	•	Terra	Alta,	43.
08211	Castellar	del	Vallès	(Barcelona)	•	Spain
Tel.	+34	937	142	814	•	etima@etima.es	•	www.etima.es
MLPB-3000